Kampioenschap 2020 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.

Naam

1) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

2) J.B. Korten
3) H.M. Kock
4) L.H.J. Eggink
5) M. van Ussen
6) M.J. Eskes
7) R. Vriezen

8) D.van der Houwen

9) A. Wassink
10) W. Holthausen
11) B. Kroes

12) W.F. Cornax
13) W. Gies

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam
1) R.J. Bruijl

2) P.K. ‘s Gravemade

3) E.J. Jansen
4) B.J. Aalderink
5) D. de Vos

6) W. Reuterink
7) W.J. Tak

8) J. Hoetink

9) J. Siemes
10) J.A. Joseph

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)

Naam
N. Hoedemaker

2) D. Bomhof
3) A. Berendsen
4) J. van Dijk
5) J.J. Claver
6) J.T.van Beek
7) R. Kaufmann

8) M.L.T. Hoedemaker

9) M. Bongers
10) G.E.J. Jansen
11) F. Egberts

12) J.C. Kornegoor
13) H.J. Arfman
14) AJ. ten Pas
15) M. Sligman
16) B. Centen

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.

S.1J.S.

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM I
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

Afdeling
PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD

ST. HUBERTUS B.

SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
W.S.V.
W.S.V.
DIANA
W.S.V.

Afdeling

S.1J.S.
LOCHUIZEN
ZELHEM
NIMROD
WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

S.1J.S.

DIANA

W.S.V.

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

Score
281 Kampioen
276 Goud
270 Zilver
268 Zilver
265 Brons
263

262

255

247

242

240

235

225

Score

256 Kampioen

251 Zilver

244

242 38394041 42
242 38394041 41
239

232

231

217

211

Score
274 Kampioen
261 Goud
250 Zilver
247 Zilver
240 Brons
239 Brons
238 Brons
236

234

233

232

229

225

224

222

184



Kampioenschap 2020 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) B.T.van Egdom
2) M. Wenting

3) H.J. Vruggink
4) F.J. Hermans
5) E.J. Wullink

6) H.F.M. Veenes
7) A. Leijzer

8) D. Bouwmeester

Klasse: 4
Pl. Naam

1) P. Jongedijk
2) H.J. Berenpas

Afdeling
NIMROD

DIANA
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
WILHELMINA

Afdeling
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH

Score

224 Kampioen
211

208

199

198

191

190 27

190 26

Score
218 Kampioen
144



